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Results
Event 1  Women High Jump

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
Finals
  1  2202 Grant, Terri        FR Georgia Tech             1.70m    5-07.00
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
        P    O    O    O  XXX
  2  2217 Stewart, Bianca     FR Georgia Tech            J1.70m    5-07.00
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
        P    O    O    O  XXX
  3  2115 Pilliner, Suelyn    JR Florida A&M             J1.70m    5-07.00
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
        P    O   XO    O  XXX
  4  2198 Chavis, Tiffany     JR Georgia Tech            J1.70m    5-07.00
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
        P    O    O   XO  XXX
  5  2268 Trexler, Elise      JR North Florida            1.60m    5-03.00
     1.55 1.60 1.65
        O    O  XXX
  6  2126 Cullum, Michelle    SO Florida State           J1.60m    5-03.00
     1.55 1.60 1.65
       XO    O  XXX
  7  2157 Williams, Danielle  FR Florida State           J1.60m    5-03.00
     1.55 1.60 1.65
        P   XO  XXX
  8  2210 McKeirnan, Kayla    SO Georgia Tech             1.55m    5-01.00
     1.55 1.60
       XO  XXX
 --  2159 Zwerling, Margo     FR Florida State              DNS

Event 3  Women Pole Vault
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1  2095 Moser, Natalie      SR Florida                  4.00m   13-01.50
     3.85 4.00
        O   XO
  2  2089 Glasser, Daisy      SO Florida                 J4.00m   13-01.50
     3.85 4.00
        O   XO
  3  2140 Mabry, Liz          JR Florida State            3.85m   12-07.50
     3.85 4.00
        O  XXX
  3  2303 Dudek, Marissa         Unattached               3.85m   12-07.50
     3.85 4.00
        O  XXX
  5  2131 Giffin, Callie      FR Florida State            3.70m   12-01.50
     3.55 3.70 3.85
        O   XO  XXX
  6  2088 Black, Alex         SR Florida                  3.55m   11-07.75
     3.40 3.55 3.70
        O    O  XXX
  6  2214 Penk, Erica         SO Georgia Tech             3.55m   11-07.75
     3.55 3.70
       XO  XXX
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Results
....Event 3  Women Pole Vault

  7  2096 Spurling, Claire    SO Florida                 J3.55m   11-07.75
     3.40 3.55 3.70
        O   XO  XXX
  8  2254 DelBovo, Anne       JR North Florida           J3.40m   11-01.75
     3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55
        O   XO    O  XXX
  9  2132 Giffin, Lauren      FR Florida State            3.40m   11-01.75
     3.25 3.40 3.55
       XO   XO  XXX
 10  2123 Caraballo, Leilani  SR Florida State           J3.25m   10-08.00
     3.25 3.40
        O  XXX
 11  2153 Sutton, Abbey       FR Florida State            3.25m   10-08.00
     3.25 3.40
      XXO  XXX
 12  2260 McCorkle, Morgan    FR North Florida           J3.25m   10-08.00
     3.10 3.25 3.40
      XXO  XXO  XXX
 --  2141 Maciejko, Ana       JR Florida State               NH
     3.10
      XXX
 --  2251 Bruce, Cassie       SO North Florida               NH
     3.10
      XXX
 --  2305 Gibson, Julia          Unattached                  NH
     3.10
      XXX
 --  2255 Hart, Natalie       FR North Florida               NH
     3.10
      XXX
 --  2094 Menke, Lauren       SR Florida                     NH
     3.70
      XXX
 --  2219 Wright, Joanna      SO Georgia Tech                NH
     3.70
      XXX
 --  2156 Wernke, Stephanie   SO Florida State               NH
     3.10
      XXX
 --  2149 Schiefer, Kelly     FR Florida State              DNS

Event 5  Women Long Jump
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1  2289 Jarrett, jovanne       Unat-Auburn              6.45m   1.6  21-02.00
     6.36m(1.7) 6.41m(1.6) 6.45m(1.6) 6.25m(1.9) PASS      6.45m(1.2)
  2  2133 Harris, Amy         FR Florida State            6.15m   1.8  20-02.25
     4.69m(0.1) 6.15m(1.8) 5.96m(2.0) FOUL(1.3) PASS      FOUL(2.0)
  3  2139 LeBlanc, Heather    SR Florida State            6.01m   2.2  19-08.75
     5.97m(2.2) 5.92m(0.1) 6.01m(2.2) FOUL(3.1) FOUL(1.2) FOUL(1.5)
 --  2158 Williams, Kimberly  SO Florida State              DNS   NWI
 --  2004 Senaya, Kaya        FR Albany State               DNS   NWI
 --  2283 Bader, Andrea       SR Tiffin                     DNS   NWI
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....Event 5  Women Long Jump

 --  2005 Wright, Rakedia     FR Albany State               DNS   NWI

Event 7  Women Triple Jump
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1  2154 Swanagan, Tiara     JR Florida State           12.63m   1.5  41-05.25
     12.61m(-1.1) FOUL      12.46m(0.9) 12.63m(1.5) 12.46m(2.7) FOUL
  2  2087 Apine, Madara       FR Florida                 12.39m   1.1  40-07.75
     12.08m(-0.8) 12.25m(+0.0) FOUL      12.39m(1.1) 12.19m(1.6) 12.32m(2.1)
  3  2216 Stanislaus, Mellan  SR Georgia Tech            12.36m   1.3  40-06.75
     FOUL      12.11m(+0.0) 11.82m(+0.0) 12.36m(1.3) 12.18m(+0.0) FOUL
  4  2091 Jenije, Michelle    FR Florida                 12.14m  -0.2  39-10.00
     12.14m(-0.2) FOUL      12.14m(-0.6) FOUL      FOUL      12.02m(1.2)
  5  2211 McLeod, Jhanelle    FR Georgia Tech            12.12m   1.4  39-09.25
     10.82m(0.9) 12.12m(1.4) 11.82m(+0.0) 11.69m(0.9) 11.50m(-0.9) 11.80m(0.1)
  6  2116 Story, Tomika       FR Florida A&M             12.04m   1.1  39-06.00
     11.64m(0.6) 11.57m(+0.0) 11.64m(-0.9) 12.04m(1.1) 12.00m(-0.2) 11.88m(+0.0)
  7  2112 Davis, Ashante      SO Florida A&M             11.48m  -1.0  37-08.00
     11.40m(1.0) 11.21m(+0.0) 11.38m(+0.0) FOUL      11.48m(-1.0) FOUL
  8  2053 Freeze, Andrea      SO Embry-Riddle            10.57m   0.8  34-08.25
     FOUL      FOUL      10.42m(+0.0) FOUL      FOUL      10.57m(0.8)
 --  2158 Williams, Kimberly  SO Florida State              DNS   NWI

Event 9  Women Discus Throw
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1  2218 Wagner, Bailey      FR Georgia Tech            48.68m     159-08
      43.55m  FOUL  48.68m  FOUL  FOUL  47.73m
  2  2093 Medeiros, Keely     SO Florida                 48.08m     157-09
      47.11m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  48.08m  FOUL
  3  2380 Hayes, Kamorean        Florida State           46.75m     153-04
      41.06m  FOUL  44.40m  FOUL  46.75m  44.84m
  4  2262 Mobley, Kayla       FR North Florida           37.35m     122-06
      FOUL  FOUL  33.96m  34.51m  30.51m  37.35m
 --  2204 Hern, Kimery        SR Georgia Tech              FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --  2138 Laughlin, Allyn        Florida State              DNS

Event 11  Women Hammer Throw
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1  2204 Hern, Kimery        SR Georgia Tech            56.67m     185-11
      56.67m  54.82m  FOUL  55.96m  FOUL  FOUL
  2  2199 Clooten, Alana      SR Georgia Tech            54.08m     177-05
      52.15m  51.46m  54.08m  FOUL  52.54m  53.33m
  3  2208 Manning, Megan      SO Georgia Tech            48.31m     158-06
      48.31m  47.21m  47.63m  46.45m  FOUL  FOUL
  4  2090 James, Fidela       FR Florida                 45.67m     149-10
      45.67m  44.75m  FOUL  FOUL  44.03m  41.68m
  5  2125 Coleman, Caila         Florida State           44.92m     147-04
      41.61m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  44.15m  44.92m
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Event 13  Women Javelin Throw

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1  2261 McGuire, Ashton     JR North Florida           39.04m     128-01
      36.14m  39.04m  35.45m  37.75m  37.54m  39.04m
  2  2150 Simmons, Erin          Florida State           36.48m     119-08
      FOUL  35.67m  35.80m  34.61m  36.48m  FOUL

Event 15  Women Shot Put
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1  2092 Kevkhishvilli, Mar  JR Florida                 17.33m   56-10.25
      FOUL  16.78m  FOUL  FOUL  17.33m  16.93m
  2  2138 Laughlin, Allyn        Florida State           15.68m   51-05.50
      14.99m  15.52m  15.36m  15.56m  15.68m  15.13m
  3  2380 Hayes, Kamorean        Florida State           15.20m   49-10.50
      14.05m  14.29m  14.50m  15.20m  15.00m  14.35m
  4  2090 James, Fidela       FR Florida                 14.41m   47-03.50
      13.27m  13.21m  14.41m  14.11m  FOUL  14.39m
  5  2218 Wagner, Bailey      FR Georgia Tech            14.26m   46-09.50
      14.26m  14.26m  FOUL  14.17m  FOUL  14.17m
  6  2208 Manning, Megan      SO Georgia Tech            12.89m   42-03.50
      12.89m  12.74m  FOUL  FOUL  12.65m  12.58m
  7  2262 Mobley, Kayla       FR North Florida           12.18m   39-11.50
      10.70m  12.18m  11.59m  11.66m  12.05m  11.81m
  8  2258 King, Christina     FR North Florida            8.36m   27-05.25
      8.08m  8.36m  7.55m  8.06m  7.85m  7.95m

Event 17  Women 100 Meter Dash
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1  2244 Israel, Alie           Hpc Elite                11.57   1.6  1
  2  2293 Ealey, Lakecia      SR Unat-Florida             11.59   1.6  1
  3  2289 Jarrett, jovanne       Unat-Auburn              11.78   1.6  1
  4  2248 Anderson, Charisma  JR North Florida            11.88   2.1  2
  5  2200 Davidson, Taylor    SO Georgia Tech             11.93   2.1  2
  6  2196 Anderson, Jenae     SO Georgia Tech             11.94   1.6  1
  7  2283 Bader, Andrea       SR Tiffin                   12.05   2.1  2
  8  2257 James, SaLydia      SO North Florida            12.08   2.1  2
  9  2004 Senaya, Kaya        FR Albany State             12.22   1.6  1
 10  2195 Akwule, Melanie     FR Georgia Tech             12.63   1.8  3
 11  2211 McLeod, Jhanelle    FR Georgia Tech             12.71   1.8  3
 12  2049 Cobb, Toshiba       SR Embry-Riddle             12.72   2.1  2
 13  2267 Stephens, Keva      FR North Florida            12.78   1.8  3
 14  2027 Holton, Meisha         Bradfordville Wo         13.12   1.8  3
 15  2265 Rivera, Ava         FR North Florida            13.25   1.8  3
 16  2250 Bridges, Andrea     FR North Florida            13.26   1.8  3
 17  2060 Richardson, Keshia  JR Embry-Riddle             13.48   2.1  2
 18  2025 Austin, Kyanna         Bradfordville Wo         13.69   1.8  3
 19  2029 Palmer, Christine      Bradfordville Wo         13.70   1.8  3
 --  2122 Andrews, Irayiza    SR Florida State              DNS   2.1  2
 --  2113 Gillis, Ashley      SR Florida A&M                DNS   1.6  1
 --  2045 Pelham, Shaina      SR Dinasty Sports             DNS   1.6  1
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....Event 17  Women 100 Meter Dash

 --  2302 Bass, Valma            Unattached                 DNS   1.6  1
 --  2003 Moore, Estella      SR Albany State               DNS   2.1  2

Event 19  Women 200 Meter Dash
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1  2244 Israel, Alie           Hpc Elite                23.72   0.3  1
  2  2307 Holmes, Dominque       Unattached               23.74   0.3  1
  3  2135 Jeffery, Danielle   FR Florida State            23.87   0.3  1
  4  2385 Marcus, Nicole      SR Florida State            23.96   0.3  1
  5  2293 Ealey, Lakecia      SR Unat-Florida             24.03   0.3  1
  6  2196 Anderson, Jenae     SO Georgia Tech             24.45   2.3  2
  7  2203 Grant, Tiffany      JR Georgia Tech             24.46   2.3  2
  8  2146 Pughsley, Auja      JR Florida State            24.47   2.3  2
  9  2200 Davidson, Taylor    SO Georgia Tech             24.69   1.9  3
  9  2283 Bader, Andrea       SR Tiffin                   24.69   2.3  2
 11  2248 Anderson, Charisma  JR North Florida            24.76   1.9  3
 12  2369 Brown, Maria           Unattached               24.95   2.3  2
 13  2257 James, SaLydia      SO North Florida            25.42   1.9  3
 14  2004 Senaya, Kaya        FR Albany State             25.58   2.3  2
 15  2265 Rivera, Ava         FR North Florida            26.90   1.9  4
 16  2267 Stephens, Keva      FR North Florida            27.20   1.9  3
 17  2027 Holton, Meisha         Bradfordville Wo         27.48   1.9  4
 18  2025 Austin, Kyanna         Bradfordville Wo         28.26   1.9  4
 19  2029 Palmer, Christine      Bradfordville Wo         28.54   1.9  4
 20  2250 Bridges, Andrea     FR North Florida            28.70   1.9  4
 --  2117 Wright, Latoya      SO Florida A&M                DNS   1.9  3
 --  2113 Gillis, Ashley      SR Florida A&M                DNS   2.3  2
 --  2045 Pelham, Shaina      SR Dinasty Sports             DNS   0.3  1
 --  2259 Livingston, Alicen  SO North Florida              DNS   1.9  4
 --  2302 Bass, Valma            Unattached                 DNS   0.3  1
 --  2021 Jones-Stewart, Jia  SR Bos Elite                  DNS   1.9  3
 --  2049 Cobb, Toshiba       SR Embry-Riddle               DNS   1.9  3

Event 21  Women 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1  2307 Holmes, Dominque       Unattached               54.61   1
  2  2376 Williams, Lakeisha     Auburn                   55.53   1
  3  2151 Simpson, Stephanie  JR Florida State            55.72   1
  4  2144 McShine, Pilar      JR Florida State            55.80   1
  5  2203 Grant, Tiffany      JR Georgia Tech             56.05   1
  6  2111 Cunningham, LaKend  SR Florida A&M              57.07   1
  7  2369 Brown, Maria           Unattached               57.39   1
  8  2136 Johnson, Cinnamon   SO Florida State            58.18   2
  9  2253 Conrad, Kayla       FR North Florida            59.02   2
 10  2021 Jones-Stewart, Jia  SR Bos Elite              1:00.02   2
 11  2266 Stanley, Rachel     FR North Florida          1:00.44   2
 12  2259 Livingston, Alicen  SO North Florida          1:01.21   2
 13  2263 Moore, Evelyn       SR North Florida          1:02.45   2
 --  2117 Wright, Latoya      SO Florida A&M                DNS   2
 --  2114 Hulse, Jeanette     FR Florida A&M                DNS   2
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Event 23  Women 100 Meter Hurdles

===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1  2290 Lucas, Josanne         Unat-Auburn              12.99   2.0  1
  2  2129 Flournoy, Valerie   JR Florida State            13.88   2.0  1
  3  2195 Akwule, Melanie     FR Georgia Tech             14.22   2.0  1
  4  2001 Birdsong, Shaneka   SR Albany State             14.36   2.0  1
  5  2266 Stanley, Rachel     FR North Florida            15.07   1.7  2
  6  2258 King, Christina     FR North Florida            15.71   1.7  2
  7  2250 Bridges, Andrea     FR North Florida            16.85   1.7  2
  8  2029 Palmer, Christine      Bradfordville Wo         17.10   1.7  2
  9  2027 Holton, Meisha         Bradfordville Wo         17.18   1.7  2
 10  2025 Austin, Kyanna         Bradfordville Wo         19.19   2.0  1
 --  2122 Andrews, Irayiza    SR Florida State              DNS   2.0  1
 --  2002 Brockington, Cherr  SO Albany State               DNS   2.0  1
 --  2210 McKeirnan, Kayla    SO Georgia Tech               DNS   1.7  2
 --  2005 Wright, Rakedia     FR Albany State               DNS   2.0  1

Event 25  Women 400 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2290 Lucas, Josanne         Unat-Auburn              56.89
  2  2375 Parkinson, Latoya      Auburn                 1:00.05
  3  2152 Stuckman, Shannon   SR Florida State          1:01.99
  4  2097 Usery, Ashley       FR Florida                1:04.26
  5  2205 Isley, Jasmine      FR Georgia Tech           1:05.90
  6  2052 Enckell, Beatrice   FR Embry-Riddle           1:06.45
 --  2213 Njoku, Leslie       SO Georgia Tech               DNS

Event 27  Women 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Georgia Tech  'A'                                     46.43
     1) 2200 Davidson, Taylor SO        2) 2203 Grant, Tiffany JR
     3) 2213 Njoku, Leslie SO           4) 2196 Anderson, Jenae SO
  2 North Florida  'A'                                    47.35
     1) 2254 DelBovo, Anne JR           2) 2257 James, SaLydia SO
     3) 2267 Stephens, Keva FR          4) 2248 Anderson, Charisma JR
  3 Embry-Riddle  'A'                                     49.81
     1) 2049 Cobb, Toshiba SR           2) 2059 Preston, Birjette JR
     3) 2060 Richardson, Keshia JR      4) 2058 Meyer, Audie SR
 -- Bos Elite  'A'                                          DNS
 -- Bradfordville Wolf Pack TC  'A'                         DNS
 -- Albany State  'A'                                       DNS
     1) 2005 Wright, Rakedia FR         2) 2004 Senaya, Kaya FR
     3) 2003 Moore, Estella SR          4) 2002 Brockington, Cherrisa SO

Event 29  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Embry-Riddle  'A'                                   3:59.56
     1) 2052 Enckell, Beatrice FR       2) 2060 Richardson, Keshia JR
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....Event 29  Women 4x400 Meter Relay

     3) 2059 Preston, Birjette JR       4) 2057 McCubbin, Beth SR
 -- Florida State  'A'                                      DNS
     1) 2146 Pughsley, Auja JR          2) 2136 Johnson, Cinnamon SO
     3) 2155 Washington, Crystal FR     4) 2152 Stuckman, Shannon SR
 -- Florida State  'B'                                      DNS
     1)                                 2) 2144 McShine, Pilar JR
     3) 2145 Ness, Emily FR             4) 2127 Danso, Keesha FR
 -- Georgia Tech  'A'                                       DNS
     1) 2205 Isley, Jasmine FR          2) 2210 McKeirnan, Kayla SO
     3) 2213 Njoku, Leslie SO           4) 2203 Grant, Tiffany JR

Event 31  Women 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2057 McCubbin, Beth      SR Embry-Riddle           2:12.16
  2  2014 Fischer, Sabrina    JR Auburn                 2:13.78
  3  2215 Sims, Jade          FR Georgia Tech           2:18.55
  4  2145 Ness, Emily         FR Florida State          2:19.12
  5  2128 Dunn, Jennifer      FR Florida State          2:20.06
  6  2249 Baumann, Brooke     FR North Florida          2:20.13
  7  2252 Chong, Sianne       SO North Florida          2:20.70
  8  2127 Danso, Keesha       FR Florida State          2:21.36
  9  2130 Gibson, Kacey       FR Florida State          2:22.74
 10  2256 Heasley, Erin       FR North Florida          2:22.94
 11  2207 Kownack, Mary       SO Georgia Tech           2:26.77
 12  2054 Haydt, Jen          SR Embry-Riddle           2:28.36
 13  2051 Edbom, Madeleine    FR Embry-Riddle           2:34.68
 --  2155 Washington, Crysta  FR Florida State              DNF

Event 33  Women 1500 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2308 Van Miert, Lesley      Unattached             4:24.70
  2  2147 Quick, Amanda       JR Florida State          4:38.96
  3  2201 DuBard, Mary Kate   FR Georgia Tech           4:40.26
  4  2209 Martin, Annie       FR Georgia Tech           4:42.55
  5  2128 Dunn, Jennifer      FR Florida State          4:44.98
  6  2130 Gibson, Kacey       FR Florida State          4:51.00
  7  2063 Silva, Flo          SO Embry-Riddle           4:52.65
  8  2145 Ness, Emily         FR Florida State          4:59.45
  9  2127 Danso, Keesha       FR Florida State          4:59.89
 10  2050 Costello, Lori      SR Embry-Riddle           5:07.42
 11  2061 Salinas, Alex       JR Embry-Riddle           5:08.55
 --  2382 Kim, Betsy             North Florida              DNS
 --  2143 Mcardle, Bree          Florida State              DNS

Event 35  Women 5000 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2063 Silva, Flo          SO Embry-Riddle          18:24.26
  2  2206 Kinard, Veronica    SR Georgia Tech          18:45.70
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Results
....Event 35  Women 5000 Meter Run

  3  2304 Eskildsen, Ilea        Unattached            18:55.84
 --  2050 Costello, Lori      SR Embry-Riddle               DNF
 --  2028 Lane, Emily            Bradfordville Wo           DNF
 --  2061 Salinas, Alex       JR Embry-Riddle               DNF
 --  2026 Gillard, Jessica       Bradfordville Wo           DNS
 --  2306 Hamel, Katie        JR Unattached                 DNS

Event 37  Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1  2056 Langhauser, Erika   SO Embry-Riddle          12:20.21
 --  2201 DuBard, Mary Kate   FR Georgia Tech               DNS


